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Prueba 46 Fem., 400m Superfície Senior
13/04/2025 - 9:35 Resultados
Puntos: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Lilla Greta BLASZAK HUN 00 Bacsviz Kvsc 3:19.46 50,00 926
50m: 23.55 23.55 150m: 1:12.83 24.97 250m: 2:04.56 26.00 350m: 2:55.92 25.68

100m: 47.86 24.31 200m: 1:38.56 25.73 300m: 2:30.24 25.68 400m: 3:19.46 23.54

2. Ágnes SZILI HUN 06 Bacsviz Kvsc 3:20.32 46,00 917
50m: 23.57 23.57 150m: 1:12.85 25.06 250m: 2:04.58 26.13 350m: 2:56.00 25.74

100m: 47.79 24.22 200m: 1:38.45 25.60 300m: 2:30.26 25.68 400m: 3:20.32 24.32

3. Nadja BARTHEL GER 04 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 3:29.30 42,00 835
50m: 23.17 23.17 150m: 1:15.48 26.63 250m: 2:09.35 26.99 350m: 3:03.20 26.82

100m: 48.85 25.68 200m: 1:42.36 26.88 300m: 2:36.38 27.03 400m: 3:29.30 26.10

4. Fourton Bellini KALLISTE FRA 07 Pays d'Aix Natation 3:29.84 39,00 830
50m: 24.64 24.64 150m: 1:16.46 25.81 250m: 2:09.26 26.33 350m: 3:03.03 26.91

100m: 50.65 26.01 200m: 1:42.93 26.47 300m: 2:36.12 26.86 400m: 3:29.84 26.81

5. Franca RICHTER GER 05 SG Dresden 3:30.05 36,00 829
50m: 22.43 22.43 150m: 1:13.16 26.04 250m: 2:07.42 27.36 350m: 3:02.98 27.76

100m: 47.12 24.69 200m: 1:40.06 26.90 300m: 2:35.22 27.80 400m: 3:30.05 27.07

6. Mireia BAYES EZQUERRO ESP 04 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 3:31.78 33,00 814
50m: 23.76 23.76 150m: 1:15.96 26.41 250m: 2:10.71 27.33 350m: 3:05.72 26.87

100m: 49.55 25.79 200m: 1:43.38 27.42 300m: 2:38.85 28.14 400m: 3:31.78 26.06

7. Consuelo DAMETTO ITA 00 Centronuoto Le Bandie 3:32.13 30,00 811
50m: 23.80 23.80 150m: 1:15.58 26.40 250m: 2:10.62 27.35 350m: 3:05.79 27.16

100m: 49.18 25.38 200m: 1:43.27 27.69 300m: 2:38.63 28.01 400m: 3:32.13 26.34

8. Nina KOHLER GER 04 TSC Schwandorf 3:34.46 27,00 791
50m: 22.56 22.56 150m: 1:13.45 25.96 250m: 2:08.52 27.80 350m: 3:06.15 29.07

100m: 47.49 24.93 200m: 1:40.72 27.27 300m: 2:37.08 28.56 400m: 3:34.46 28.31

9. Angela TREVISANI ITA 04 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 3:35.76 24,00 780
50m: 24.30 24.30 150m: 1:18.08 27.59 250m: 2:13.72 27.79 350m: 3:08.93 27.60

100m: 50.49 26.19 200m: 1:45.93 27.85 300m: 2:41.33 27.61 400m: 3:35.76 26.83

10. Giorgia SCAGLIARINI ITA 07 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 3:36.92 22,00 771
50m: 23.77 23.77 150m: 1:16.97 27.17 250m: 2:12.83 28.17 350m: 3:09.60 28.29

100m: 49.80 26.03 200m: 1:44.66 27.69 300m: 2:41.31 28.48 400m: 3:36.92 27.32

11. Emilia EGGERT GER 07 TSC Rostock 1957 3:38.53 20,00 758
50m: 24.78 24.78 150m: 1:17.30 26.70 250m: 2:13.80 28.62 350m: 3:11.53 29.03

100m: 50.60 25.82 200m: 1:45.18 27.88 300m: 2:42.50 28.70 400m: 3:38.53 27.00

12. Zuzana FABIKOVA CZE 07 SP Laguna Novy Jicin 3:40.66 18,00 741
50m: 24.46 24.46 150m: 1:19.90 28.20 250m: 2:17.12 28.80 350m: 3:13.68 28.16

100m: 51.70 27.24 200m: 1:48.32 28.42 300m: 2:45.52 28.40 400m: 3:40.66 26.98

13. Pilar PINO ALAMOS FRA 95 Csakb 3:41.03 16,00 738
50m: 24.57 24.57 150m: 1:18.72 27.59 250m: 2:14.61 28.06 350m: 3:12.61 29.12

100m: 51.13 26.56 200m: 1:46.55 27.83 300m: 2:43.49 28.88 400m: 3:41.03 28.42

14. Haizea IZAGUIRRE LARBURU ESP 06 Igarondo Urpekoak 3:41.86 14,00 731
50m: 25.61 25.61 150m: 1:20.58 27.78 250m: 2:16.65 28.21 350m: 3:13.49 28.70

100m: 52.80 27.19 200m: 1:48.44 27.86 300m: 2:44.79 28.14 400m: 3:41.86 28.37

15. Aroa GÓMEZ RETA ESP 05 Club Natación Tafalla 3:43.64 12,00 717
50m: 24.89 24.89 150m: 1:19.98 28.01 250m: 2:17.37 28.60 350m: 3:15.72 29.06

100m: 51.97 27.08 200m: 1:48.77 28.79 300m: 2:46.66 29.29 400m: 3:43.64 27.92
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Prueba 46, Fem., 400m Superfície, Senior

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

16. Louise VANDENBERGEN FRA 01 Club Sportif de Gravenchon 3:44.38 10,00 712
50m: 25.58 25.58 150m: 1:21.38 28.38 250m: 2:18.69 28.97 350m: 3:16.57 29.00

100m: 53.00 27.42 200m: 1:49.72 28.34 300m: 2:47.57 28.88 400m: 3:44.38 27.81

17. Natalia Carmen RESA SORET ESP 01 Club Natación Tafalla 3:45.88 8,00 700
50m: 23.95 23.95 150m: 1:19.70 28.48 250m: 2:18.91 29.81 350m: 3:18.10 29.29

100m: 51.22 27.27 200m: 1:49.10 29.40 300m: 2:48.81 29.90 400m: 3:45.88 27.78

18. Klára MAZALOVÁ CZE 05 Subaquaclub DELFIN Tabor 3:50.42 7,00 667
50m: 26.83 26.83 150m: 1:22.97 28.30 250m: 2:21.49 29.56 350m: 3:21.51 29.93

100m: 54.67 27.84 200m: 1:51.93 28.96 300m: 2:51.58 30.09 400m: 3:50.42 28.91

19. Nora QUESADA BERNABE ESP 07 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 3:52.45 6,00 652
50m: 26.40 26.40 150m: 1:24.22 29.83 250m: 2:23.16 29.52 350m: 3:23.20 29.90

100m: 54.39 27.99 200m: 1:53.64 29.42 300m: 2:53.30 30.14 400m: 3:52.45 29.25

20. Nora REYES ALARCON ESP 06 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 3:52.49 5,00 652
50m: 25.19 25.19 150m: 1:23.06 30.11 250m: 2:23.95 30.59 350m: 3:24.81 30.20

100m: 52.95 27.76 200m: 1:53.36 30.30 300m: 2:54.61 30.66 400m: 3:52.49 27.68

21. Marina VIDAL BERNAL ESP 05 Babel Alicante 3:53.14 4,00 647
50m: 26.14 26.14 150m: 1:22.94 29.06 250m: 2:24.44 31.02 350m: 3:24.79 30.05

100m: 53.88 27.74 200m: 1:53.42 30.48 300m: 2:54.74 30.30 400m: 3:53.14 28.35

22. Naiara Patricia AVILA SURKOV ESP 07 Club Red Mar Top Ten 3:54.00 3,00 641
50m: 25.54 25.54 150m: 1:23.34 29.93 250m: 2:24.14 30.28 350m: 3:24.67 30.13

100m: 53.41 27.87 200m: 1:53.86 30.52 300m: 2:54.54 30.40 400m: 3:54.00 29.33

23. Sammy DÍAZ SOLIS ECU 07 ECUADOR 4:02.76 2,00 582
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:27.38 30.56 250m: 2:30.34 31.35 350m: 3:33.99 31.83

100m: 56.82 29.57 200m: 1:58.99 31.61 300m: 3:02.16 31.82 400m: 4:02.76 28.77

24. Weronika TUSK POL 05 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 4:02.94 1,00 581
50m: 26.50 26.50 150m: 1:27.72 31.34 250m: 2:29.83 30.94 350m: 3:32.13 31.26

100m: 56.38 29.88 200m: 1:58.89 31.17 300m: 3:00.87 31.04 400m: 4:02.94 30.81

25. Irene GAYOSO GALMES ESP 06 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 4:09.71 1,00 538
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:30.94 31.59 250m: 2:33.70 31.08 350m: 3:38.37 32.58

100m: 59.35 31.12 200m: 2:02.62 31.68 300m: 3:05.79 32.09 400m: 4:09.71 31.34

26. Marta ROCHER CUJO ESP 03 Club Natació L'Hospitalet 4:18.44 1,00 486
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:30.80 32.22 250m: 2:38.22 34.37 350m: 3:45.76 33.90

100m: 58.58 30.48 200m: 2:03.85 33.05 300m: 3:11.86 33.64 400m: 4:18.44 32.68

27. Aitana PÉREZ IZQUIERDO ESP 07 Babel Alicante 5:14.60 1,00 221
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:47.49 39.07 250m: 3:11.52 42.67 350m: 4:35.26 41.61

100m: 1:08.42 35.92 200m: 2:28.85 41.36 300m: 3:53.65 42.13 400m: 5:14.60 39.34

EXH Daisy TONELLI ITA 06 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 3:43.54 - 718
50m: 24.74 24.74 150m: 1:20.23 28.35 250m: 2:18.26 28.59 350m: 3:15.96 28.83

100m: 51.88 27.14 200m: 1:49.67 29.44 300m: 2:47.13 28.87 400m: 3:43.54 27.58


